Parkland School Division No. 70
Expense Register
Fourth Quarter Posted June - August 2019

Scott Mfadyen

Date Total

Meals

Accommodation

Professional
Honorarium

Particulars

Submitted Expense Claims

Other Expenses

1/30/2019 18.70
5/30/2019 27.03
5/31/2019 44.00

6/2/2019 28.25

6/3/2019 708.75

6/4/2019 353.56
6/25/2019 18.55

7/9/2019 25.15
7/29/2019 1,118.25
8/13/2019 630.00
8/13/2019 28.96
8/13/2019 23.54
8/14/2019 26.56
8/16/2019 22.49
8/16/2019 1,107.12

4,180.91

18.70

27.03
44.00

28.25

18.55
25.15

28.96
23.54
26.56
22.49

44.00 219.23

353.56

353.56

Development

Mileage

708.75

1,118.25
630.00

1,107.12

0.00 0.00 3,564.12

Executive Planning Meeting

PBCO Negotiation Training - Meal
PBCO Negotiation Training-Parking
PSBAA/ASBA SGM Conference Meal
ASBA SGM Assembly Registration
ASBA SGM Assembly Hotel
Board/Executive Lunch Mtg
Transportation Meeting

ASBOA Membership

ASBOA Summer Conference
ASBOA Summer Conf Meal

ASBOA Summer Conf Meal

ASBOA Summer Conf Meal

ASBOA Summer Conf Meal

ASBOA Summer Conf Hotel

Receipt

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES



