

Scott Mfadyen

							Professional		
Date	Total Amount	Travel	Meals	Accommodation	Mileage	Honorarium	Development	Particulars	Receipt
Submitted Expense Claims									
Other Expenses	5								
1/30/2019	18.70		18.70					Executive Planning Meeting	YES
5/30/2019	27.03		27.03					PBCO Negotiation Training - Meal	YES
5/31/2019	44.00	44.00						PBCO Negotiation Training-Parking	YES
6/2/2019	28.25		28.25					PSBAA/ASBA SGM Conference Meal	YES
6/3/2019	708.75						708.75	ASBA SGM Assembly Registration	YES
6/4/2019	353.56			353.56				ASBA SGM Assembly Hotel	YES
6/25/2019	18.55		18.55					Board/Executive Lunch Mtg	YES
7/9/2019	25.15		25.15					Transportation Meeting	YES
7/29/2019	1,118.25						1,118.25	ASBOA Membership	YES
8/13/2019	630.00						630.00	ASBOA Summer Conference	YES
8/13/2019	28.96		28.96					ASBOA Summer Conf Meal	YES
8/13/2019	23.54		23.54					ASBOA Summer Conf Meal	YES
8/14/2019	26.56		26.56					ASBOA Summer Conf Meal	YES
8/16/2019	22.49		22.49					ASBOA Summer Conf Meal	YES
8/16/2019	1,107.12						1,107.12	ASBOA Summer Conf Hotel	YES
	4,180.91	44.00	219.23	353.56	0.0	0.00	3,564.12		